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   Pac 10      Big East   College  NBA 
 
Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Improved   
  
  
 
Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point  
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ryan Silva 
 
Brian Carroll 
 
Joell Crawford 
Chris Cary 
 
Greg St. Jean 
Erik Hallberg 
 
Jeff Powers 
 

Thomas Fitzgerald 
 
Cayla Jetter 
 
Taylor Partin 
Meagan Devlin 
 
Maddie Lopez 
Brooke Wolford 
 
Matt Alderete 
 

Michael Doherty 
 
Nicole Forbes 
 
Zach Remotto 
Joey Lyle 
 
Mark Stewart 
Craig Ihle 
 
Craig Ihle 
 
 

Tyler Mitchell 
 
Duke Da Re 
 
Jacob Roth 
Nick Cary 
 
Travis Pacos 
Patrick McGrail 
 
Duke Da Re 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Chandra Allan Rishi Satoor 
Brett Ingelsby Zach Sigl 
Laura Hoover Taylor Mickle 
Meagan Devlin   Devin Smith 
Meagan Blough Taylor Partin   
Zachary Dighans Jason Hare 
Mitchell Allan  
Devin Koyama 
Brooke Wolford 
Kevin Mahlman 
Chelsea Barry 
Daniel Lindberg 
Maddie Lopez 
Thomas Fitzgerald 
Griffin Scales 
Austin Dondanville 
Megan Machek 
Ashley Lindke 
Dylan Brodsky 

 Big East All Stars 
Kevin Hare Mike Hast 
Blake Walker Andres Ortiz 
Brady Fuller Cyrus Scales 
Mark Stewart Riley Swan 
Ryan Smith Marcus Lee 
Steven Oronos Nate Lee 
Jordan Okoyama Trey Allen 
Sarah Luther Craig Ihle 
Justin Smith       
Ian Mendoza 
Maggie Macy 
Zach Remotto 
Nick Richardson 
Michael Doherty 
J.R. Riveong 
Steven Herting 
Koichi Rautenberg 
Miguel Del Barco 
Nicole Forbes 
 

College All Stars 
Trent Baker      Nick Cary 
Stephen Downs 
Ben Yoell     
Patrick McGrail 
Arianna Weckstein 
Jack Lindberg 
Coleman Lukas 
Aileen Devlin 
Kazuya Tamura 
Jordan Kong 
Tyler Mitchell 
Rachel Yarnold 
Blake Simons 
Jake Ubrick 
Cyrus Stutts 
Ryan Mahlman 
Travis Pacos 
Sam Hutchinison 
Courtney Hamilton 
Duke DaRe 
 
 Free Throw Champions 

 
8 Kayla Murray 14 
9 Mitchell Allan 20 
10 Rishi Satoor 24 
11 Cyrus Scales 28 
12 Nate Lee 28 
13 Ryan Palmer 30 
14 Matt Bataska 31 
15 Taylor Brewster 35 
16 Dom Martellaro 36 
17 Ryan Silva 34 
 
 
 

8-9 Red Nadine Masarweh 
8-9 Blue Justin Anderson 
8-9 Gold Kevin Mahlman 
10 Blue Daniel Lindberg 
10 Gold Rishi Satoor 
10 Red Sarah Luther 
11 Blue Scott Fisher 
11 Gold Trey Allen 
11 Red Katherine Luther 
11 White Daniel Gonzales 
12 Blue Ian Mendoza 
 

12 Gold  Koichi Rautenberg 
12 Red  Gianna Malfitano 
12 White  Kazuya Tamura 
13-14 Red Aileen Devlin 
13 Blue  Tyler Mitchell 
13 Gold  Blake Walker 
14 Blue  John McArthur 
14 Gold  Same Hutchinson 
15 Blue  Taylor Brewster 
16-17 Blue Brandon Thomas 
16-17 Gold Dom Martellaro 
 

One On One Champions 
 

NBA All Stars 
Taylor Brewster 
Rob Frank 
Marvin Boadu 
Brandon Thomas 
John McArthur 
Ryan Silva 
Dom Martellaro 
Jose Rivera 
Nate Montana 
 


